
 DAY CARE RESULTS  KENYA PRIVATE  END- TERM I  EXAMINATION    2022
 JAMILO   SCHOOL  LITERACY  LANGUAGE  MATHS  ENVIR  PSY & C/A  TOTAL
 Teacher. Caren  20  20  20  20  20  100
 Class average  A-  78%  13.8  16.9  16.3  14.6  15.9  77.7

 1  Beverly Gift  A  94%  19  19  19  18  19  94
 2  Laria Ashley  A  92%  19  18  19  18  18  92
 3  Ian Abraham  A  92%  19  20  19  17  17  92
 4  Ryan Rey  A  90%  16  19  19  18  18  90
 5  Bella Megan  A  85%  14  19  18  18  16  85
 6  Ammelia Stephens  A  85%  16  18  17  17  17  85
 7 Purity Christine  A  85%  18  18  18  16  15  85
 8  Ezra Okise  A  85%  15  18  18  17  17  85
 9  CYRRILUS Odek  A  85%  18  18  17  16  16  85

 10  Merab Madonna  A  84%  16  18  17  16  17  84
 11  Azenat Zuri  A-  75%  19  18  12  13  13  75
 12  Olvent Akinyi  B+  74%  11  18  17  12  16  74
 13 Bradon Booker  B+  70%  11  16  16  12  15  70
 14  Lavian Leah  B  69%  8  16  15  15  15  69
 15  Tamara Tamia  B  67%  9  13  16  13  16  67
 16  Donnel Tumaini  B  67%  8  18  15  11  15  67
 17 Helena Maya  B-  62%  10  14  12  11  15  62
 18 Jayden Odhiambo  D  37%  3  7  10  5  12  37

 SUMMATIONS  249  305  294  263  287  1398
MEAN MEAN  13.8  16.9  16.3  14.6  15.9  77.7



 DAY CARE RESULTS  KENYA PRIVATE  END- TERM I  EXAMINATION    2022
 JAMILO   SCHOOL  LITERACY  LANGUAGE  MATHS  ENVIR  PSY & C/A  TOTAL
 Teacher. Caren  4  4  4  4  4  20
 Class average  A  80%  2.7  3.6  3.4  2.9  3.3  15.9

 1  Beverly Gift  A  100%  4  4  4  4  4  20
 2  Laria Ashley  A  100%  4  4  4  4  4  20
 3  Ian Abraham  A  100%  4  4  4  4  4  20
 4  Ammelia Stephens  A  95%  3  4  4  4  4  19
 5  Ezra Okise  A  95%  3  4  4  4  4  19
 6  Ryan Rey  A  95%  3  4  4  4  4  19
 7 Bella Megan  A  90%  3  4  4  4  3  18
 8   Merab Madonna  A  90%  3  4  4  3  4  18
 9  Purity Christine  A  90%  4  4  4  3  3  18

 10 CYRRILUS Odek  A  90%  4  4  4  3  3  18
 11  Olvent Akinyi  A-  75%  2  4  4  2  3  15
 12  Azenat Zuri  B+  70%  4  4  2  2  2  14
 13 Lavian Leah  B  65%  1  3  3  3  3  13
 14  Donnel Tumaini  B  65%  1  4  3  2  3  13
 15  Bradon Booker  B  65%  2  3  3  2  3  13
 16  Helena Maya  B-  60%  2  3  2  2  3  12
 17 Tamara Tamia  C+  55%  1  2  3  2  3  11
 18  Jayden Odhiambo  D  35%  1  1  2  1  2  7

 SUMMATIONS  49  64  62  53  59  287
MEAN MEAN  2.7  3.6  3.4  2.9  3.3  15.9


